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IT TAKES A VILLAGE - 
SPRUCE VILLAGE.

Everything together in a neat package. 3 bed-
rooms, 2 baths & an attached 2-car garage. Built
in 2008 this 1110 sq. ft. home has new paint, new carpet & includes
kitchen appliances. Professionally landscaped with a drip system & fenced
backyard for kids and pets. Move-in ready. Convenient location.
$195,000 #11074 MLS#15177358

3589 OAK STREET
Beautiful 3 BR, 2 BA family home. Finished
garage, new chain link fence, fenced dog run
on side of home. Covered patio ready for a
barbeque. A gem in a great neighborhood, close to beach and golf.
$225,000 #11077 MLS#15591849

SWISSHOME RIVERFRONT GETAWAY
Unique opportunity 2 homes: one to live in,
one to work on. This is a rare opportunity.
1216 SF, 3 BR, 1 BA main home, tile floors,
Bosch appliances, heat pump, and attached
multi-purpose room with heated floors.
Adjacent unfinished 2 BR home, several out buildings & huge green-
house. Stairs to river. All this, and more for an incredible price.
$289,000 #11076 MLS#15210656

1936 CHARMER
2 bedroom, 2 bath, office, 1372 sq. ft. home
just minutes to walk to Old Town. Upgrades that feature bamboo floors,
French doors, crown molding, clawfoot tub, Trex deck. Must see!
$169,000 #11029 MLS#15221988

SALE PENDING

LOVELY CUSTOM HOME
Ocean Dunes Golf Course home backs up to
the putting green. 2510 SF, 2 separate liv-
ing quarters. 4 BR 3 BA with open floor
plan. Extensive use of tile; vaulted ceilings &
skylights. Great room with fireplace & built
in entertainment center. Dining & counter eating areas. Master suite with
access to sun porch & large viewing deck. Potential for wine cellar/work-
shop. Great established neighborhood - all golfers welcome. $470,000
#11053 MLS#15528140

SHELTER COVE CLASSIC 
1,910 sq ft custom Craftsman style home on
wooded .36 acre lot positioned in the gated
Shelter Cove community. This home pro-
vides modern style with well-lit great room
with skylights, a fireplace & recessed lighting.
The kitchen boasts granite countertops, pantry & high-end appliances.
Even the backyard is well appointed with a massive approx 1,150 sq. ft.
Trex deck with full size planter box and a cedar greenhouse for garden-
ing. $299,900 #10971 MLS#15561249

OLD TOWN INCOME
Charming apartment building in heart of Old
Town. 4 deluxe apartments with private
deck/patio + small commercial office. 2
upstairs units with river/harbor view & wood
burning fireplace. All units have
washer/dryer, range & refrigerator, dish-
washer & disposal, berber carpet & window blinds. Immaculately clean,
meticulously maintained. Fully rented, near zero vacancy rate, great long
term tenants. Off street parking. $495,000 #10961 MLS#15020586

OUTSTANDING INCOME PROPERTY 
Currently 9.5% gross return, with room to
increase some below-market rents. Well-
maintained, attractive apartments with cov-
ered parking. Decks and common BBQ area.
Newer siding, paint, roofs, etc. This is one of the best income properties
we’ve represented in a long time. Perfect 1031 exchange property for
investors. $695,000 #10976 MLS#15454841 
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COZY BEACH AREA HOME
2 bedroom, 2 bath home. 2 car attached garage with
additional detached garage/shop on 1/4 acre lot in desir-
able Idylewood. Large, spacious living room with corner
wood stove. Skylight in kitchen. Value priced. Call today!
$185,000 #11032 MLS#15276544 

2231 19TH STREET
QUAINT, WELL CARED FOR HOME IN QUIET
NEIGHBORHOOD. Wind protected city location with
fenced backyard and tons of parking. Super clean 2 bed-
room, 1 bath home. Move-in ready. Nice laminate floor-
ing in master bedroom with slider to yard. Perfect starter
home or retirement home. $158,000 #11051
MLS#15223023

COUNTRY LIVING AT ITS FINEST!
Condon Creek acreage. Escape to the peace & quiet of
country living just 8 miles from town. This like new 2+
BR, 3 BA Carter Bros built home with new (2015) master
suite addition will not disappoint. Light, spacious & airy
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